
October 2019 Holidays
coffs Harbour

Date
Session 1

(8:30 am – 12:30 pm)
Session 2

(1:00 pm – 5:00 pm)

Monday 30/09/19 Pixelmon Madness Minecraft Mania

Tuesday 01/10/19 Capers Town
Come Join the Township

Minecraft Mania

Wednesday 02/10/19
Survival Games

$100 in Prizes
Minecraft Mania

Thursday 03/10/19 Avengers Assemble Minecraft Mania

Friday 04/10/19 You’re a Wizard Harry Minecraft Mania

Monday 07/10/19
No Computer Capers

Labour Day

Tuesday 08/10/19 Crazy Capers
Our very own Crazy Craft

Minecraft Mania

Wednesday 09/10/19
Epic Build Off
$100 in Prizes

Minecraft Mania

Thursday 10/10/19 Castaway Island Minecraft Mania

Friday 11/10/19 Pixelmon Madness Minecraft Mania

Computercapers.com.au



BOOK NOW
For registration online, visit computercapers.com.au
For all other enquires contact Rob on 0421998466 

or coffs@computercapers.com.au

School holidays are here. “Mum, Dad I'm bored, there's 
nothing to do”. Fear not Computer Capers is here. 
These school holidays we are offering 9 fantastic days. 
Each day will be broken into two 4 hour sessions where 
students can enroll for the morning or afternoon at $25 
per session or stay for the day for just $40. Students 
should bring a snack and drink, plus lunch if staying for 
the whole day. Classes are available for current (2019) 
Kinder to Year 10 students. All classes will be held at 
Sportz Central, Bray St

MINECRAFT MARATHON


